Ve
rs
io
n
1.
6
-0
5.

10” RuggedTablet
Service options
Order Code Description
SRV-S510-C3NX Rocktab S510 Gewährleistungsverlängerung 3 Jahre
SRV-S510-P3NX Rocktab S510 Premium Care Support 3 Jahre
SRV-S510-W3NX Rocktab S510 Warranty Plus Support 3 Jahre
Order numbers
Order Code Description
S510-61L001I Rocktab S510, 8 GB RAM, 128 GB, N5100, 4G, RJ45, Win 10 IoT
S510-61L001P Rocktab S510, 8 GB RAM, 128 GB, N5100, 4G, RJ45, Win 10 Pro
S510-61L021P Rocktab S510, 8 GB RAM, 128 GB, N5100, 4G, 2D, Win 10 Pro
S510-61L901P Rocktab S510, 8 GB RAM, 128 GB, N5100, 4G, RS232, Win 10
Pro
S510-6JS001X Rocktab S510, 8 GB RAM, 128 GB, Helio G99, 4G, RJ45, Android
12
S510-6JS021X Rocktab S510, 8 GB RAM, 128 GB, Helio G97, 4G, RJ45, 2D,
Android 12
Warranty Plus
We offer a 24-month warranty on our physical products.
With Warranty Plus, your product is protected all around. It